
Mon.-Fri 7:30 - 5:00 & Sat 7:30 - 4:00

1813 Chestnut ST, New Ringgold (NR)-
´3ottsville, 3$ $reDµ

570-943-2131

4910 Kernsville RD, Orefield (O)²
´$llentown, 3$ $reDµ

610-366-2095

 NewMacDon C3006C Corn Head, 6Row,
30"Spacing, Chopping, Case IH &JDMounts
Available CALL(O)

 Used 2012 Harvestec 5306C Corn Head 6 Row,
30" Spacing, Chopping CaseIH&JDMounts
Available $22,000 (O)

 New 2022 Esch Hay Equipment 4222 Tedder
22', 4Rotor, Hyd Fold, Hyd Tilt, 540 RPM PTO,
$10,200 (O)

 Used 2011 H&S HDII 17 Wheel Rake 30'3"
Raking Width, 60" Wheels, Work Lights,
$12,000 (O)

 Used 1996 NH 254 Rake Tedder, 2Rotor, 10'
Width, 3PT Hitch, 540 RPM PTO,
$1,800 (O)

 Used IH 35 Bar Rake $1,200 (NR)
 Used Pequea Fluffer Tedder, ��, 540 PTO, Nice

Condition, $2,000 (NR)
 NEW Case IH SB541 BalerCALL (O)
 NEW Case IH DC103 Discbine CALL (O)
 Unverferth 132 Subsoiler 4Shank, 30� Spacing,

20� Coulters, Like New
$12,500 (O)

• NewMacDon C3006C Corn Head, 6 Row, 30”
Spacing, Chopping, Case IH & JD
Mounts Available CALL (O)

• Used 2012 Harvestec 5306C Corn Head 6 Row,
30” Spacing, Chopping Case IH & JD Mounts
Available $22,000 (O)

• New 2022 Esch Hay Equipment 4222 Tedder
22’, 4 Rotor, Hyd Fold, Hyd Tilt, 540 RPM PTO,
$10,200 (O)

• Used 2011 H&S HDII 17 Wheel Rake 30’ 3”
Raking Width, 60” Wheels, Work Lights,
$12,000 (O)

• Used 1996 NH 254 Rake Tedder, 2 Rotor, 10’
Width, 3PT Hitch, 540 RPM PTO, $1,800 (O)

• Used IH 35 Bar Rake $1,200 (NR)

• Used Pequea Fluffer Tedder, 7’, 540 PTO,
Nice Condition, $2,000 (NR)

• NEW Case IH SB541 Baler CALL (O)

• NEW Case IH DC103 Discbine CALL (O)

• Unverferth 132 Subsoiler 4 Shank, 30” Spacing,
20” Coulters, Like New $12,500 (O)

• Used Case IH 1020 15' Flex Head Hydraulic, 
Fore & Aft, COMING IN (O) 




